(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
189 615 611 671 8-189
0ffice Use Only (187)
106-58678



200077583272

07/28/06--01028--012 **60.00

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: THE MCCann boup, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
(Name of Difficed Elabring Company)
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
rease retain an correspondence concerning and matter to the ronowing.
Philip Shenkman, C. P. A., PA.
Shenkman & Nlwman, C.P.A., P.A.
12515 N. Kendall Drive #314
Miami, FL 33186 (City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Laura Avics at (305) 271 8585 (SE) 201 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$25.00 Filing Fee Solution Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$55.00 Filing Fee Solution Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

TO:

Registration Section

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 31, 2006

PHILIP SHENKMAN, C.P.A. PA 12515 N KENDALL DRIVE #314 MIAMI, FL 33186

SUBJECT: THE MC CANN GROUP, LLC

Ref. Number: L06000058678

We have received your document for THE MC CANN GROUP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain written acceptance by the registered agent, (i.e. "I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation/limited liability company"); and the registered agent's signature.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days of a your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6097.

Marsha Thomas Document Specialist

Letter Number: 506A00048008

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

THE McCann bloup, LLC
(Present Name)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

first:	The Articles of Organization were filed on JUNE 8,2006 and savigmed document number LOGCOCO58678.	
SECOND:	This emendment is submitted to amend the following:	
	registered Agent name Changed to	
	TIMOTHY Mc Cann - I ACCEPT DUTIES	
	AND RESPONSIBILITIES AS REGISTERED AGENT.	3
	Managing member name changed	
	to Timothy McCann	200
	AZA	AUG
	Signature of a member or an authorize	d =
	representative of a member (if possible	9. ₩ 9.
	change to TimoThy Mc Cann si	<u>=</u>
•		
Dated	uly 10, 2006.	
	(A)	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

ignature of a member or authorized representative of a member

yped or printed name of signet

